The Yuma Art Center 2015-2016

Wmter Season
Events

Saturday, November 7, 2015
Children’s Festival of the Arts

Tuesday, November 10,2015
The Manhattan Dolls

Friday, November 20, 2015
North End Art Walk

Friday, Saturday December 4, & 5, 2015
Nufcracker on Main

Tuesday, December 8, 2015
Christmas with the Rat Pack

Friday, December 11, 2015
The Spirit of Christmas

Tuesday, December 15, 2015
A Classic Country Christmas

Wednesday, December 16, 2015
62nd Army Band — Home for the Holldays

Friday, December 18, 2015
Christmas with the the New Christy Minstrels

Thursday — Saturday, January 7-9, 2016
“Let’s Murder Marsha’- Dinner Theatre in the Gallery

Wednesday, January 13, 2016
The Country Music Superstars

Friday, January 15, 2016
The Magic of Motown

Tuesday, January 19, 2016
The Music of Frankie Valli

Wednesday, January 20, 2016
Join the Circus!

Thursday, January 21, 2016
'56 — The 1950’s Rock & Roll Revue

Friday, January 22, 2016
The Bee Gees Tribute

Tuesday, January 26, 2016
Hemmin' and Hawin'

Thursday, January 28, 2016
The Piano Man

Saturday, January 30, 2016
residio Brass

[
2 g

Photo by Nels

Tuesdag February 2, 2016
ritish Invasion

Friday, February 5, 2016
Corrie Sachs is Reba!

Thursday, February 11, 2016
The gles Tribute Concert

Saturday, February 13, 2016
omantic Classics

Tuesday, February 16, 2016
The Music of Richard Rodgers

Wednesday, February 17, 2016
The Neil Diamond Tribute Concert

Thursday, February 18, 2016
Dukes of Dixieland

Friday, February 19, 2016
3 Internationa Tenors

Tuesday, February 23, 2016
ole Lotta Shakin’l

Tuesday, March -1, 2016
lash Cadillac

Friday, March 4, 2016
The Tokens

Tuesday, March 8, 2016
Ballroom Blitz!

Thursday, March 10, 2016
The Beatles Experience

Friday, March 11, 2016
The Broadway Concerts

Wednesday, March 16, 2016
The Four Freshman

Tuesday, March 22, 2016
Rave On!

Saturday, April 16, 2016
ArtBeat 9

tickets & info. 928-373-5202 or www.yumaaz.govlevents

Experience the ARTS!

The Yuma Art Center 254 S. Main Street, Yuma AZ 85364 “Like” The Yuma Art Center on Facebook
Ticket info Yuma Art Center 373-5202, Parks & Rec 373-5243, Civic Center 373-5040. * All programs subject to change.



